Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brodie Roberts - (1593433) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.82
39.01
39.48
39.63
39.73
40.69
41.08
41.64
41.65
42.56
45.04
45.53
48.31
49.21
52.41

53.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.73
39.01
39.48
39.63
38.82
41.64

40.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

184
182
175
173
172
160
155
149
149
140
118
114
95

90

75

70

WA Pts

172
182
175
173
184
149
160

Round

-n

I =m m T

Round

F
F

Date

17/09/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
07/10/23
18/11/23
27/05/23
01/04/23
08/07/23
05/03/23
14/01/23
19/11/22
04/12/22
01/10/22
16/07/22
02/04/22

15/05/22

Date

18/11/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
07/10/23
17/09/23
08/07/23
27/05/23

Meet

Seagulls SC Club Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

West Dorset SC Whitsun Wave 2023

Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023

Dorset County Development Meet 2023

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Swim Bournemouth L3 Summer Splash

Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet

Dorset County ASA Graded Meet 2022

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Seagulls SC Club Championships 2023

Dorset County Development Meet 2023

West Dorset SC Whitsun Wave 2023

Venue

Two Riversmeet
Plymouth
Millfield
Winchester
Littledown
Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester

Dorchester

Venue

Littledown
Plymouth
Millfield
Winchester

Two Riversmeet
Littledown

Dorchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Seagulls SC 3

Seagulls SC 2

Seagulls SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

Seagulls SC 3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.08
41.65
42.56
45.53
45.04
48.31
49.21
53.53

52.41

Copyright 2024

155
149
140
114
118
95
90
70

75

I M

01/04/23
05/03/23
14/01/23
04/12/22
19/11/22
01/10/22
16/07/22
15/05/22
02/04/22

Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023
Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023
Dorset County Championships 2023
West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022
Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition
Swim Bournemouth L3 Summer Splash
Dorset County ASA Graded Meet 2022

Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet

Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester

Dorchester

Page 2/2
3
3
Seagulls SC 2

Seagulls SC 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



