Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brodie Roberts - (1593433) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

38.82 39.01			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.01	184	F	17/09/23	Seagulls SC Club Championships 2023	Two Riversmeet		4
	182	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
39.48	175	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Millfield		4
39.63	173	F	07/10/23	Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
39.73	172	F	18/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
40.69	160	F	27/05/23	West Dorset SC Whitsun Wave 2023	Dorchester		3
41.08	155	F	01/04/23	Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023	Dorchester		3
41.64	149	Н	08/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
41.65	149	F	05/03/23	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Dorchester		3
42.56	140	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
45.04	118	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
45.53	114	F	04/12/22	West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022	Dorchester		3
48.31	95	F	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
49.21	90	F	16/07/22	Swim Bournemouth L3 Summer Splash	Bournemouth		3
52.41	75	F	02/04/22	Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet	Dorchester		3
53.53	70	Н	15/05/22	Dorset County ASA Graded Meet 2022	Dorchester	Seagulls SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.73	172	F	18/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
39.01	182	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
39.48	175	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Millfield		4
39.63	173	F	07/10/23	Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
38.82	184	F	17/09/23	Seagulls SC Club Championships 2023	Two Riversmeet		4
41.64	149	Н	08/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
40.69 Copyright 202	160 4	F	27/05/23	West Dorset SC Whitsun Wave 2023	Dorchester	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
41.08	155	F	01/04/23	Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023	Dorchester		3
41.65	149	F	05/03/23	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Dorchester		3
42.56	140	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
45.53	114	F	04/12/22	West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022	Dorchester		3
45.04	118	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
48.31	95	F	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
49.21	90	F	16/07/22	Swim Bournemouth L3 Summer Splash	Bournemouth		3
53.53	70	Н	15/05/22	Dorset County ASA Graded Meet 2022	Dorchester	Seagulls SC	4
52.41	75	F	02/04/22	Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet	Dorchester		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS